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Do you usually travel or commute to your primary job by car?

2003 88

2
l! y

2011 86

Today 87
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% saying yes

Base: Employed full-time or part-time (63%)




Share of Ear®

Americans 13+ listen to

73 minutes of audio

in the car per day
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Americans’ 13+ Daily
Listenership in Each Location




In your primary car, do you currently use AM/FM radio?

2003

AN

Today

0 20 40 60 80 100

% saying yes
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AM/FM Radio Daily
Listenership in Each Location

Other Location




Share of Ear .

Audio Consumers Use
Each Platform in a Typical Day

YouTube for music and music videos only
AM/FM Radio includes over the air and radio streams

Streaming Audio includes pure plays such as Pandora, Spotify, and others

SiriusXM

v
Owned Music

1o

Streaming Audio

7

YouTube

d

Podcasts
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AM/FM Radio

Share of Ear

What Percent of In-Car
Audio Consumers Use
Each Platform in a Typical Day

SiriusXM
11

23

Owned Musi

m13-34
m 35-54
w55+

YouTube
6

<1

Podcasts

YouTube for music and music videos only
AM/FM Radio includes over the air and radio streams

Streaming Audio includes pure plays such as Pandora, Spotify, and others




62%

of radio listeners 13-34
only listen in their car

®

94%

of radio listeners
only listen in their car
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Americans’ 13+ Share
of Time Spent Listening
to Audio Sources in a Car/Truck

' Other

AM/FM Radio includes over the air and radio streams 4%

Streaming Audio includes pure plays such as Pandora, Spotify, and others
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In your primary car, do you currently use...? (2003)

AM/FM radio
CD player
Cassette player
DVD player
MP3 player 2
Satellite Radio § 1 *New in 2003
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% saying yes
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In your primary car, do you currently use...? (2011)

Traditional AM/FM radio

CD player

MP3 audio

Cassette player

DVD player

Audiobooks

SiriusXM Satellite Radio
Pandora Internet Radio
Digital files on hard/flash drive
Streamed AM/FM radio

0 20 40 60 80 100
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In your primary car, do you curr use...? (Today)

Traditional AM/FM radio
CD player
MP3/Cellphone audio
Digital files on hard/flash drive
Pandora Internet Radio
Podcasts

SiriusXM Satellite Radio
Audiobooks
Infotainment system
iHeartRadio

Spotify

DVD player

NPR One

Streamed AM/FM radio
Cassette player

Apple CarPlay

Android Auto

84
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% saying yes




In your primary car, do you curw use a MP3/Cellphone?

2003
2011

Today

60 80 100

% saying yes




In your primary car, do you curr
use digital files on a hard/flash ?

2011 5

Today
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% saying yes




15%

of drivers currently
use SiriusXM in

their primary car
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Share of Ear’

In Car AM/FM Radio
Daily Listenership by
Model Year ge

Pre-2006

2011-2014

2015-2018




Share of Ear’

Americans’ 13+ Share of Time Spent Listeni
to AM/FM Radio in a Car/Truck by Model Year

Pre-2006

2011-2014
64

2015-2018

AM/FM Radio includes over the air and radio streams
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Share of Ear’

Americans’ 13+ Share of Time Spent Listeni
to Audio Sources in a Car/Truck by Model Yea

~ AM/FM Radio

82% 85% 85%

I SiriusXM

75

59
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Pre-2006 2006-2010 2011-2014 2015-2018
Model Year



Do you regularly use traditional AM/FIM radio or an app
on a mobile device for traffic reports while in the car?

49
Total
Y

Age 18-34

® Traditional AM/FM radio
= App on a mobile device

Age 35-54

Age 55+
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% saying each




Which source do you use most

for traffic reports while in the c
Radio

Total
Age 18-34
Age 35-54

Age 55+

Apps

Base: Employed full-time or part-time and travel/commute by car



Cars with in-dash infotain
by Model Year of Primar

tsystems L
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Base: Age 18+ who have driven or ridden
in a car in the last month

36%

Model Year of Pre-2006 2006-2010 2011-2014 2015-2018
Primary Vehicle
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Apple Car Play and Android Auto in e
Car by Model Year of Primary Vehicle oo

Base: Age 18+ who have driven or ridden
in a car in the last month

m Apple Car Play = Android Auto

18%
9%
1% 3% 1% 1% L e
|
Model Year of Pre-2006 2006-2010 2011-2014 2015-2018
Primary Vehicle
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How likely would you be to acc

a ride in a self-driving car toda
Very Somewhat Not very Not at all
likely likely likely likely

Total

Men

Women
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